
COUNTRY FIRSTNAME LASTNAME EMAIL ORGANISATION

Albania Pranvera Elezi pelezi@instat.gov.al Institute of Statistics, INSTAT

Austria Katrin Baumgartner katrin.baumgartner@statistik.gv.at Statistics Austria

Austria Judith Forster judith.forster@statistik.gv.at Statistics Austria

Belgium Filip Tanay filip.tanay@ec.europa.eu European Commission

Bosnia and Herzegovina Svjetlana Kezunovic Svjetlana.Vukovic@bhas.ba Agency for statistics of Bosnia and Herzegovina

Bulgaria Tsveta

Kostova-

Sevastiyanova ckostova@nsi.bg National statistical institute

Cyprus Eleni Christodoulidou echristodoulidou@cystat.mof.gov.cy Statistical Service of Cyprus

Denmark Sofie Valentin swe@dst.dk Statistics Denmark

Denmark Sven Egmose seg@dst.dk Statistics Denmark

Denmark Lisbeth Johansen ljo@dst.dk Statistics Denmark

Denmark Wendy Takacs Jensen wta@dst.dk Statistics Denmark

Denmark Tine Cordes tco@dst.dk Statistics Denmark

Denmark Martin Nielsen mfs@dst.dk Statistics Denmark

Denmark Lars Peter Christensen lpc@dst.dk DST

Estonia Ülle Pettai ylle.pettai@stat.ee Statistics Estonia

Finland Anna Pärnänen anna.parnanen@stat.fi Statistics Finland
Finland Hanna Sutela hanna.sutela@stat.fi Statistics Finland

France Simon Beck simon.beck@insee.fr Insee

France Jonathan Brendler jonathan.brendler@gmail.com INSEE

Germany Lisa Guenther lisa.guenther@destatis.de Federal Statistical Office

Hungary Krisztina Mezey krisztina.mezey@ksh.hu Hungarian Central Statistical Office

Iceland Ólafur Már Sigurðsson olafurs@hagstofa.is Statistics Iceland

Ireland Edel Flannery edel.flannery@cso.ie Central Statistics Office

Ireland Jim Dalton jim.dalton@cso.ie Central Statistics Office

Italy Barbara Boschetto boschett@istat.it Istat

Italy Alessandro Martini alemartini@istat.it ISTAT

Italy Maria Elena Pontecorvo mariaelena.pontecorvo@istat.it ISTAT

Kosovo Bedrije Demaj Bedrije.Demaj@rks-gov.net Kosovo Agency of Statistics

Latvia Andris Fisenko andris.fisenko@csb.gov.lv Central Statistical Bureau of Latvia

Luxembourg Håvard Lien Havard.LIEN@ec.europa.eu Eurostat

Luxembourg Frank Espelage frank.espelage@ec.europa.eu Eurostat

Luxembourg Fabienne Montaigne Fabienne.MONTAIGNE@ec.europa.eu Eurostat

Luxembourg Hannah Kiiver Hannah.KIIVER@ec.europa.eu Eurostat

Luxembourg Hans Neumayr johann.neumayr@statec.etat.lu Statec Etat
Macedonia Dejan Peeski dejan.peeski@stat.gov.mk State Statistical Office

 Macedonia Dejan Stankov dejan.stankov@stat.gov.mk State Statistical Office

Malta Tania Borg tania.borg@gov.mt National Statistics Office

Netherlands Jesper van Thor jaf.vanthor@cbs.nl Statistics Netherlands (CBS)

Netherlands Martijn Souren mhj.souren@cbs.nl Statistics Netherlands (CBS)

Norway Jørn Ivar Hamre ham@ssb.no Statistics Norway

Poland Hanna Strzelecka intrelations@stat.gov.pl Central Statistical Office of Poland

Poland Natalia Wosztyl intrelations@stat.gov.pl Central Statistical Office of Poland

Portugal Célio Oliveira celio.oliveira@ine.pt Statistics Portugal

Romania Diana Ioana Popa diana.popa@insse.ro National Institute of Statistics Romania

Romania Mirela Ionita mirela.ionita@insse.ro National Institute of Statistics Romania

Serbia Vesna Pantelic vesna.pantelic@stat.gov.rs Statistical Office

Slovenia Tina Osvald tina.osvald@gov.si Statistical Office of the Republic of Slovenia

Slovenia Katja Rutar Katja.Rutar@gov.si Statistical Office of Slovenia

Spain ENRIQUE MORAN ALAEZ enrique-moran@eustat.eus Basque Statistics Institute - Eustat

Spain Elena Goni elena_goni@eustat.eus Eustat, Basque Statistics Office

Spain Miguel Ángel García Martínez miguelangel.garcia.martinez@ine.es Instituto Nacional de Estadística

Spain María Aránzazu Serrano a-serranounamuno@eustat.eus Eustat

Sweden Krister Näsén krister.nasen@scb.se Statistics Sweden

Sweden Peter Beijron peter.beijron@scb.se Statistics Sweden

Switzerland Michael Frosch frosch@ilo.org ILO

Switzerland Anouk

Blaeuer 

Herrmann anouk.blaeuer-herrmann@bfs.admin.ch Swiss Federal Statistical Office

Turkey Murat Sahabettinoglu murat.sahabettinoglu@tuik.gov.tr TURKSTAT
United Kingdom Mark Chandler mark.chandler@ons.gov.uk UK Office For National Statistics

United Kingdom Roger Smith roger.smith@ons.gov.uk UK Office For National Statistics

United Kingdom Craiger Solomons Craiger.Solomons@Wales.gsi.gov.uk Welsh Govenrment


